
1 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 17 129.16 67.21 61.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 0.58 10.281 0 0 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.690 1 1 1 2

3 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.780 2 2 3 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 0.32 13.411 1 1 0 0

8 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.00 10.010 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.64 6.471 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 1 2 2

63.23 67.21

Composition 3.33 6.055.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.055.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

61.95

2 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 16 124.15 60.88 63.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 2 2 2 2

2 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.60 4.901 1 1 2 2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.97-1 1 1 1 1

5 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 -2 -1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 0 -3 -3

7 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.76 12.642 2 2 1 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 1 3 3

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 3 0

10 3F 5.83 X 0.64 6.471 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 1 2 2

59.10 60.88

Composition 3.33 6.306.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.306.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.406.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

63.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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3 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 15 115.18 60.41 54.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.24 10.340 0 0 0 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.100 0 0 1 1

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0

4 3Sq q 4.30 -1.12 3.18-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.20-1 0 1 0 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.62-1 0 0 -1 0

8 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.59 9.282 2 2 1 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

59.21 60.41

Composition 3.33 5.405.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.404.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

54.77

4 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 12 114.61 60.17 56.44 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 0 1

5 4T<+REP < F 5.32 -3.80 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.24 8.161 1 0 0 0

7 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 0.32 13.411 1 0 0 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

9 3Lz+3Tq q 11.11 X -1.18 9.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

66.54 60.17

Composition 3.33 5.455.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.655.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.856.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

56.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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5 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 11 98.97 46.18 53.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 1 0 1

3 3F 5.30 -1.27 4.03-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 1 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo 4.90 -1.18 3.72-1 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 1 2 2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3T+1Eu+3S 9.90 X 0.34 10.241 1 1 0 1

10 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

48.71 46.18

Composition 3.33 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

53.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西高等学校 14 96.62 47.17 50.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 1 0 1

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.26 4.860 1 1 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

6 3T 4.62 X 0.08 4.700 1 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+3Sq q F 8.91 X -2.15 6.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

47.82 47.17

Composition 3.33 4.954.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.904.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.305.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

50.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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7 吉  野  咲太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 95.97 41.36 55.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 1 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

6 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.43 8.791 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X -1.03 3.70-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.18 5.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

42.89 41.36

Composition 3.33 5.606.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.455.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.656.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

55.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 清  水      丈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 94.51 47.73 48.78 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.440 0 0 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.221 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

8 CCSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-2 0 0 1 0

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.09 8.451 0 0 0 0

10 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.29-2 -1 0 -1 1

52.45 47.73

Composition 3.33 4.804.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.804.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.055.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

48.78

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会
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9 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 13 92.69 44.08 48.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.52 8.621 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 1 0 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 1 2 1

4 3F+2T 6.60 0.11 6.710 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 3F!<< ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 2

10 2S 1.43 X -0.18 1.25-1 -2 0 -2 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

43.34 44.08

Composition 3.33 4.804.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.804.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

48.61

10 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 10 88.66 40.54 49.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2T 6.60 -1.91 4.69-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 -1 0 0 0

7 3T+2A+1A+SEQ 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.541 1 2 3 2

44.34 40.54

Composition 3.33 4.854.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.854.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.054.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

49.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会
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11 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 86.76 43.14 43.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.26 0.34-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.11 6.711 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

4 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 0 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 3F!q ! 5.83 X -2.12 3.71-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 0

9 2A+2A+2Lo+SEQ 9.13 X -0.46 8.670 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-2 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.73 1.87-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

47.59 43.14

Composition 3.33 4.203.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.103.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.805.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

43.62

12 双  木      洸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 7 86.42 38.13 48.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 0 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 1 1 0 1

9 2F+2A<+1A+SEQ < 6.09 X -0.53 5.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 -1 0 1 0

37.59 38.13

Composition 3.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.855.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

48.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会
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13 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 4 84.01 43.38 41.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 -0.08 7.420 0 0 -1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.59 4.31-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 -2 0

5 3F+2T 6.60 -0.11 6.490 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 3T+1Eu+2F 7.15 X -0.50 6.65-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

47.69 43.38

Composition 3.33 4.053.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.153.50 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

41.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 伊  藤  虎  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 6 83.69 37.07 46.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 2 2 3 3

4 3T 4.20 -0.59 3.61-2 -2 -1 -2 0

5 2A+2A<<+SEQ << 4.40 -1.65 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.92-1 1 2 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 1 2 0

37.19 37.07

Composition 3.33 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.604.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.805.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

46.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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15 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 5 76.26 35.47 41.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.24 3.66-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 0 -2 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -2 -3 -4 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2A+1A+SEQ 7.15 X -0.40 6.75-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.221 1 0 0 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 1 -1 0

10 3T F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 -1 0 0 0

40.12 35.47

Composition 3.33 3.953.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.053.50 3.50 5.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

41.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 彼  末  武  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 71.96 29.50 42.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.18 3.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 0 1

31.42 29.50

Composition 3.33 4.253.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.203.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.303.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

42.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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17 岩  根  玲  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 71.00 28.71 42.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.52 2.96-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

6 2Lz+1A+2Lo+SEQ 5.39 X -0.04 5.350 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-2 -1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

30.66 28.71

Composition 3.33 4.153.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.303.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

42.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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